
Fly Express Logistics Private Limited (Under CIRP)

List of claims  from Unsecured Creditor as on 26-12-2023

S.N. Creditor Name Status of Creditor Form 

No.

Principal 

Amount

Interest Other Total claim 

Amount 

Submitted

Principal 

Amount 

(Provisional)

Interest 

(Provisional)

Other 

(Provisional)

Total claim 

Admitted 

(Provisional)

2 Indusind Bank Limited

Unsecured 

Financial Creditors Form C 92,18,593     39,21,449    -                1,31,40,042    92,18,593     39,21,449      -                  1,31,40,042      

92,18,593     39,21,449    -                1,31,40,042    92,18,593     39,21,449      -                  1,31,40,042      TOTAL

Provisionally Admitted Amount 


